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fCommonwealth

of

Massachusetts File withoCity orTown

ClerkorElection CommissionReportingPeriod Beginning 10172009

Ending 12312009Type

ofreport Year endKenneth B.Doucette Committee to

Elect Kenneth B. DoucetteFzr11 Nameof

C, andidate Committee Name

City Councillor Steven Doucette Office SoughdDistrict

NarneofCommittee Treasurer 31 Walton Street, Waltham, MA 02451 31 Walton

Street,Waltham, MA02451 Residential

Address Cornrnittee Mailing
Address SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION Line1Ending balancefromprevious
report 3,581.48 Line2Total receipts this period ScheduleA2,085.44
Line 3 Subtotal line 1 plus line 2 1,496.04Line4
Total expenditures thisperiod ScheduleB4,393.38 Line 5Endingbalance
line3 minus line4 5,889.42 Line6Total inkindcontributions

this period Schedule C0.00 Line7Totalall outstanding liabilitiesSchedule
D 5,202.01 Line 8Nameofbanks usedRocklandTrust
Affidavit of Committee TreasurerIcertify that have examined

thisreport including attached

schedules and itis, tothe bestofmyknowledge and belied a true and complete statement oY ali campaign finance activity including all contributions, loansand receipts, expenditures, disbursements,
inkind contributions and liabilities forthis reporting periodandrepresents thecampaign finance activity of all persons acting undertheauthority
oron behalf of this committee inaccordance with the requirements ofM.G.L.c.SS. Signed underthe penaltiesof perjury Treasurerssignature in Date

Affidavit of Candidate check tboa

onlyCandidatewith Committee an

noactivity independent of the committee.I
certify thatIhave examined thisreport, and attached schedules

and itis, to thebestof myknowledge andbelief,atrue and complete statement of all campaign finance activity,of all persons acting undertheauthority or

onbehalfofthis committee inaccordance withthe requirements ofM.G.L. c.SS.Ihavenot received any contributions, incurred any liabilitiesnormade any expenditures on my
behalf duringthisreporting period. Candidate without committee ORCandidate with independent activity filing separate report.Icertify

thatIhaveexamined thisreport, andattached schedules and it
is, tothe best ofmyknowledge and belief,atrue and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements,inkind contributions and

liabilities forthis reporting periodand represents ache campaign financeactivityofall persons acting under the
authority oronbehalfofthiscommittee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c.SS. Signed under the penalties ofperjuryt,T,.c,,, P

.Ezc1Candidates

signature inincDate



Schedule A Receipts
M.G.L,c.55 requires that the name and residential address bereported, inalphabetical order, forall receipts over 50in a calendar year Committees mustkeep detailed accounts and records of all receipts, but need only itemize thoser.eceipts over 50. In addition the,
occupation and employer must be reported for all persons who contribute 200 or more in a calendar year.

Date Name and Residential Address Amount Occupation and Employer

102912009 Brasco, Wayne 100.00Self employed91
Orange St. Waltham,

MA 02453 Brasco
Sons 10

272009Cincotta, Richard J.100.00 275Lexington
Street Waltham, MA

02451 10 2712009

Clement,Robert 100.00 VP Dir.Of Operations 2 Crestview Drive
Park Lodge Hotels

Hudson,MA01749
1027 2009

Connors,Michael100.00 attorney 6 LexingtonStreet, 3rd
Flr selfWaltham, MA 02452

10
272009 Dusel,

Thomas250.00397 Ipswich Rd. selfBoxford,
MA 01921 10

27
2009 Gilbert, Keith

250.00HotelOperator 61Sandy PondRd. Park Lodge
Hotels Lincoln, MA 01773

10272009
Giordano, Jr., Joseph

100.0074Morton Street Waltham, MA 0245310
26 2009 Goode,
Joseph R. 100.00

8ClementsRoad City Waltham, MA 0245310
27 2009 Marcou,

Jr.,
David H. 100.00

owner165Lura Lane Self employed, Harrison TransportationWaltham, MA

02451 Committee to
ElectKenneth B.Doucette

A1 CPF

ID



Date Name and Residential Address

10192009 Mula, Vincent

31 Cliff Road

Waltham, MA 02452

10272009 Rogers, Ernest

859 Emerson Gardens Rd.

Lexington, MA 02420

10302009 Snedeker, John

22 Hardy Street

Waltham, MA 02453

10272009 Trombley, Peter G.

237 Moody Street, Suite 263

Waltham, MA 02453

10272009 Waybright, Douglas
17 Boutwell Hill Road

Westford, MA 01886

Line 9 Total Receipts in excess of 50 or listed above

Line 10 Total Receipts 50 and under

Line 11 Total Receipts in the period

Amount Occupation and Employer

100.00self

100.00

self100.00

Retired

City100.00 250.00

requested

info1,850.00

235.442,085.44

Committee to

ElectKennethB.

DoucetteA

2CPFID



Schedule B Expenditures
M.G.L.c.55 requires committees tolist, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over 50ina reporting period. Committees must keep detailed accounts andrecords ofall expenditures, but need only itemize those over 50. Expenditures over50and under may be added together from committeerecords, and reported online13. Date Name

and Residential Address Amount Purpose 10 2612009

Costco724.80 food anddrink for 10 27and 1030Bear HillRoad
Waltham, MA 02451

10 2

912 009 Cordon s 108.61 foodand drinkfor 1027 and 10 30Main Street Waltham,MA
024511

1912 0

0 9 kenneth Doucette 1,000.00 Reimbursement SeeR1 18OakHill Rd.Waltham, MA
02451 119 2009

Kenneth Doucette 578.05

ReimbursementSeeR1 18Oak HillRd. Waltham, MA 02451
11 16 2009 Kenneth

Doucette 500.00 Reimbursement

SeeR118 Oak Hill Rd.Waltham, MA 02451 11
17 2009 Kenneth Doucette

400.00 Reimbursement See

R118Oak HillRd. Waltham,MA 02451122
2009 Kenneth Doucette 900.00

Reimbursement See R1

18OakHill Rd. Waltham, MA02451 1132009
Pizzi Farm 60.00 food

and drink for

electiondayWaltham, MA 02451 1028 2009 Staples 70.07 Envelopes and labels

1070 Lexington Street

Waltham,MA02451 Committee toElect Kenneth B. Doucette
B1CPF

ID



Date Name and Residential Address Amount Purpose

Line 12 Expenditures over 50

Line 13 Expenditures 50and under

Line 14 Total Expenditures in the period

4,341.5351.854,393.38

Committeeto

ElectKennethB.

Doucette B2CPF ID



Schedule C InKind Contributions
Please itemize contributors who have made irrkind conbibutions ofmare than S0. Inkindcontributions SO and under mayhe added together, from the committees records, and included in lime 16. An exception to this is that all contributions zmderor over SO given by persons whohave contributed more than SO in the calendaryear must be itemized Please report the
names and addresses of contributors. Also give the occupation mid employer ofany contributor who has given anaggregateamount of200 or more in the calendaryear.

Date Name and Residential Address Value Description Occupation and Employer
o.ooLine

15 Total in kindlisted above Line

16 Total in kindnot listed above Line

17 Total inkindinthe period o.oo

o.ooo.oo

Committeeto

ElectKenneth

B.Doucette C1CPF ID



Schedule D Liabilities
M. G.L,c..S5 requirescommittees toreport ALI, liabilities which have been reported previously andare still outstanding aswell asthe liabilities incurred during this reporting period DateIncurred

To Whom Due 102

2007KennethDoucette 18Oak

Hill Road Waltham, MA

02451 10 27

2007KennethDoucette 18Oak

Hill Road Waltham, MA

02451 3 19

2008KennethDoucette 18Oak

Hill Road Waltham, MA

02451 10 14

2008KennethDoucette 18Oak
Hill Road Waltham, MA

02451 10 14

2008KennethDoucette 18Oak
Hill Road Waltham, MA

02451 12 2

2009KennethDoucette 31Walton

Street Waltham, MA

02451 Amount Purpose

3,000.00 Loan

toCommittee452.01 Loan to Committee

postage200.00 Loan to Committee 550.00

Loanto Committee 100.00 Loan

toCommittee 900.00 Loanto

CommitteeLine 18 Outstanding liabilites

ALL5,202.01 Committee to Elect

Kenneth B. DoucetteD1 CPFID



Schedule EA Assets Acquired

Date Acquired Asset description 8 location Amount Manner Acquired

0.00Total

Assets listed above 0.00 Committeeto

Elect Kenneth B.Doucette E AA 1CPF ID



Schedule ED Assets Disposed
Date Disposed Asset description Disposed To

Total Assets listed above

Value Manner Disposed

0.000.00

Committeeto

Elect Kenneth B.Doucette E AD 1CPF ID



Schedule R Reimbursements
The following is a list of all reimbursements issued during the relevant reporting period. This schedule only contains summary information,please review the individual R1 form to see the detail of the reimbursment.

Date Reimbursee

1192009 Doucette, kenneth

1192009 Doucette, Kenneth

11162009 Doucette, Kenneth

11172009 Doucette, Kenneth

1222009 Doucette, Kenneth

Amount

1,000.00578.05500.00

400.00900.00

TotalReimbursements

3,378.05Committee

toElect

KennethB. DoucetteR1

CPF ID



.

jL
T Form CPF R1Itemizationof

ReimbursementsI l

rOfficeofCampaign andPoliticalFinance

c
..

Commonwealth of Massachusetts File withOffice of Campaign
and PoliticalFinance617 7278352

One Ashburton Place

Boston, MA02108 Individual BeingReimbursed enneth DOUCe

eCPF IDCommittee NamcCO11TTt11tt 2e1P1 ElectKetmeth

B.DOUCttte AmountOfReimbursement
1,000.00 llateOf

Reimbursement119

2009 ITEMIZE EXPENDITURES OF 50OR

MOREDate.Paid Vender Naum ,Md e4ddresx Purpose Qf Espenditut Amount

1192009 Kenneth B. Doucette loan repay 1,000.0031Walton
Street Waltham MA 02451 please use

a separate reimbursement formforeach check issued. Expenditures in excess of 50 listed aboveI1,000.00 Expenditures of50and

under not itemized,0.00TOTAL AMOUNT REIMBURSED1,000.00

SignatureofCandidate Treasurer119

2009,yG

DatePage1



T

.Form CPF R1Itemizationof
Reimbursements sl

..r.Officeof Ca mpaign and

Political

Finance.

Commonwealth of Massachusetts Fiie withOffice of Campaign
and Political Finance One AshburtonPiace

817 727 8352

Boston, MA 02108Individual
BeingReimbursed Kenneth Di

UC@tteCPF
ID committee name Committee t0 Elect

Kenneth B.Doucette Amount OfReimburs
ement 578.05Date

OfReimbursement11

92009ITEMIZE EXPENDITURES OF 50

OR MORE Date Paid Vendor Name And Address Purpose Of

ExpenditureAmount10 272009 Hannaford sfood forfundraiser
91.19 Main Street Waltham MA

024511031 2009 Post master postage88.00
Main Street Waltham MA 02451

10202009 Staples mailling supplies 57.531070
Lexington Street Waltham MA02451 10

262009Costco food bevfor fundraiser 232.72 BearHill
Road Waltham MA024511027

2009Gordons foodbev forfundraiser 108.61 Main StreetWaltham
MA 02451 leaseusea

separate reimbursement form foreach check issued. Expenditures inexcess of50 listed above 578.05 Expenditures of 50and

under not itemized 0.00,.a ...a..... .TOTAL

AMOUNT REIMBURSED

578.05... ..r

.........,..,

........Signature of

CandidateTreasurerDate
11

92009Page1



Form CPF R 1 Itemization of Reimbursements

Office of Campaign and Political Finance

.
Commonwealthof

Massachusetts File with Office of Campaign and Political
Finance One Ashburton Place 617727.8352

Boston, MA 02108

Individual Being Reimbursed
Kenneth DOUCe@ CPF 1D

committee name Committee to Elect Kenneth B. Doucette
Amount Of Reimbursement 500.00Date
Of Reimbursement11

162009TTEMIZE

EXPENDITURES OF50 OR MORE Date

Paid Vendor Name AndAddress Purpose
Of Expenditure Amount 11

162009Kenneth B.Doucette loan repay 500.00 31Walton
Street Waltham MA 02451 leaseuse

a separate reimbursement form foreach check issued. Expenditures in excess of 50 listed above 500.00 Expenditures of50

and under not itemized 0.00 clnnPrlI mrlnrfL.n

nen. lti .nni............ TOTALAMOUNTREIMBURSED 500.00

CS.Signature ofCandidate

Treasurer

11162009Date

ZU0Page

1



R..

. rForm CPF R1Itemizationof
Reimbursements

rlOfficeofCampaign andPoliticalFinance S1,...J

J
Commonwealthof

Massachusetts File with Office of Campaign andPol tical
Finance OneAshburton

Place Boston, MA

02108 Individual Being

Reimbursed Committee

Name AmountOf

Reimbursement DateOf

Reimbursement Date

Paid1117

2009 617727

8352 Kenneth Doucette cPh

mCommittee toElect Kenneth B.

Doucette400.00

11172009

ITEMIZE EXPENDITURES OF 50 OR MORE

Vendor Name Anil Addrexs Purpose Of Etpenditure

Kenneth B. Doucette

31 Walton Street WalthamMA 02451

loan repay

Amount

400.00lease

usea separate reimbursement form for each check issued. Expenditures inexcess of50 listed above 400.00 Expendituresof

50and under notitemized 0.00 TOTAL AMOUNTREIMBURSED

400.00 cinnorli in.inrM.n
nun itie....F ............SignatureofCandidate TreasurerI,

Date 11172009

Page

1



. rForm CPF R1 Itemizationof

Reimbursements .Office of Campaign andPoliticalFinance,4i
.jY

i

Kr

Commonwealth of Massachusetts File withOffice of Campaign
and Political Finance

One Ashburton Place

Boston,MA 02108

Individual BeingReimbursed

ComrYiittee lianre

Amount Of Reimbursement

Date Of Reimbursement Date Paid Vendor

IvaaneAidAddress

1222009 ITEMIZE EXPENDITURES OF

50OR MOREPurpnae

QfTpeaditure 1222009

Kenneth B.Doucette3Walton Street

Waltham IvIA

02451 loan repay Please useaseparate reimbursement form for each check issued. Expenditures inexcessof

50listed above Expenditures of50and

undernotitemized

TOTAL AMOUNT REIMBURSED signed under the

penalties
ofperjuryi,

SignatureofCandidate

Treasurer 617 727 8352

Kenneth Doucette cPFmomrntttee toelect

iEennefih6.

D

ucette

900.00

lDate

AmauRt900.00

X900.000.00

X900.0012

22009Page
1


